

Sessions Case – 44/2020

Order No.11

14.06.23

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 4 & 5.

All the three (3) accd persons on CB are absent without any steps.

The case is adjourned on the strength of resolution dated.-

05.06.2023 adoted by the Local Bar & no adverse order is passed.

To date for Evidence.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.